2022 District Championships...

Girls finished 8" with 119 points

Event

50 Free Style
100 Backstroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Free Relay

200 Medley Relay

Name

Maddie Gallagher
Channing Stevenson
Channing Stevenson
Maddie Gallagher
Channing Stevenson
Kamryn Krieger
Allison Taylor
Maddie Gallagher
Channing Stevenson
Maddie Gallagher
Megan Evans
Allison Taylor

Place

3rd
7th
7th
2nd

5th

2nd

Time

24.40

24.85
1:00.19
1:04.00

1:40.30

1:47.93
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Congratulations to the Girls 200 Medley Relay ! , ’ P
team. Next stop: Canton for the State Swim &4 y ‘ ’ .
meet. (Front:) Allsion Taylor, Channing | 1. F
Stevenson. (Back:) Maddie Gallagher and Megan *J |
Evans). ' '’

2022 District Championships...
Boys finished 9"  with 91.0 points

50 Free Style Cole Dymond 10" 22.66
200 Free Relay Cole Dymond

Ryan Dabrunz

Logan Weisenauer

Trent Harkness 7t 1:31.41
400 Free Relay Cole Dymond

Logan Weisenauer

Aidan Zimmerman

Ryan Dabrunz 6" 3:23.47
200 Medley Relay = Evan Beardmore

Trent Harkness

Sam Sweeney



Aidan Zimmerman 10" 1:44.11



