

2022 District Championships...

Girls finished 8th with 119 points

Event	Name	Place	Time
50 Free Style	Maddie Gallagher	3 rd	24.40
	Channing Stevenson	7 th	24.85
100 Backstroke	Channing Stevenson	7 th	1:00.19
100 Breaststroke	Maddie Gallagher	2 nd	1:04.00
200 Free Relay	Channing Stevenson		
	Kamryn Krieger		
	Allison Taylor		
	Maddie Gallagher	5 th	1:40.30
200 Medley Relay	Channing Stevenson		
	Maddie Gallagher		
	Megan Evans		
	Allison Taylor	2 nd	1:47.93



2022 District Championships...

Boys finished 9th with 91.0 points

50 Free Style	Cole Dymond	10 th	22.66
200 Free Relay	Cole Dymond Ryan Dabrunz Logan Weisenauer Trent Harkness	7 th	1:31.41
400 Free Relay	Cole Dymond Logan Weisenauer Aidan Zimmerman Ryan Dabrunz	6 th	3:23.47
200 Medley Relay	Evan Beardmore Trent Harkness Sam Sweeney		

Aidan Zimmerman

10th

1:44.11